
AS TARIFAS estão indicadas em euros, por dia e por quarto exceto a cama extra (por pessoa) e as refeições (por pessoa) . as tarifas são em regime de só aloja-
mento, incluem utilização gratuita da sauna, banho turco, ginásio e acesso à piscina interior com toalhas . taxa de IVA incluída . taxas municipais não incluídas

(ALL RATES are quoted in euros, per day, per room, except extra bed (per person) and pension terms (per person) . all rates are based in room only and 
include free use of sauna, steam room, gymnasium and access to indoor swimming pool, with towels . VAT included . does not include city taxes)

rua rosa araújo 8, lisboa . liberdade@portobay.pt . + 351 210 015 700
reservas : reservations@portobay.pt . 300 525 760 // + 351 291 708 760

WWW.PORTOBAY.COM  

L I S B O A

TARIFAS DE BALCÃO
SÓ ALOJAMENTO (RACK RATES - ROOM ONLY)
2025

A
16-30 NOV 
01-23 DEZ

B
JAN-MAR

D
SET-OUT

C
JUL-AGO

E
ABR-JUN
01-15 NOV
24-31 DEZ

	 CLASSIC
	ocupação individual (single occupancy)	 465 € 	 480 € 	 510 € 	 520 € 	 540 €
	  ocupação dupla (double occupancy)	 480 € 	 500 € 	 530 € 	 540 € 	 565 €

	 SUPERIOR
	 ocupação individual / dupla	 495 € 	 530 € 	 555 € 	 565 € 	 575 €
	 (single / double occupancy)

	 DELUXE
	 ocupação individual / dupla	 540 € 	 565 € 	 575 € 	 590 € 	 600 €
	 (single / double occupancy)	

	 SUITE JUNIOR (JUNIOR SUITE)
	 ocupação individual / dupla	 560 € 	 590 € 	 605 € 	 615 € 	 625 €
       (single / double occupancy)

	 SUITE
	 ocupação individual / dupla	 610 € 	 635 € 	 675 € 	 685 € 	 690 €
        (single / double occupancy)

	
	 CAMA EXTRA (EXTRA BED)

	 ADULTO (ADULT)	  115 € 	  115 €	  115 € 	  115 €	  1115 €
	 suite junior & suite

	 CRIANÇA 3-12 (CHILD)	  60 €	  60 €	  60 € 	  60 €	  60 €
	 suite junior & suite

	 BERÇO BEBÉ 0-2 (BABY COT)	  free (gratuito)	  free (gratuito)	  free (gratuito)	  free (gratuito)	  free (gratuito)

	 SUPLEMENTO (SUPPLEMENT)

	 PEQUENO-ALMOÇO (BREAKFAST)	  45 €	  45 €	  45 €	  45 €	  45 €

	 TRANSFERES (TRANSFERS)	 informações e preços sob consulta . por favor contacte o departamento de reservas ou a receção do hotel

	 aeroporto (airport)	 (information and prices on request . please contact the reservations department or the hotel reception)


